
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
46 

100 
67 
14 
21 
15 

NAT 
PMK 

PMK 

PMK 

PMK 

PMK 

PMK 

Name 
ANGELO PREDEBON 
PIETRO LAMB 
BERNARDO CAVALCANTE 
EDUARDO MATHOSO 
LORENZO KUHN 
CAETANO CAVALCANTE 

FAU 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FPRA 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Total Tm 
12:22.971 

12:23.869 

12:23.951 

12:24.014 

12:44.157 

12:44.267 

Diff 

0.898 
0.980 
1.043 

21.186 
21.296 

Gap 

0.898 
0.082 
0.063 

20.143 
0.110 

Best Tm 
49.255 
48.889 
49.038 
49.068 
50.420 
50.212 

In Lap 
7 
8 
3 

10 
2 
2 

S1 Best 
15.940 
15.821 
15.826 
15.864 
16.211 
16.260 

S2 Best 
17.217 
17.177 
17.168 
17.178 
17.596 
17.561 

S3 Best 
15.927 
15.831 
15.841 
15.850 
16.310 
16.236 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.898 

Avg. Speed 

78,060 

Best Lap Tm 

48.889 

Best Speed 

79,085 

Best Lap by 

100 - PIETRO LAMB 
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PARANAENSE DE KART 2022 3a ETAPA 
MIRIM 

FINAL 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:32:49 

Kartódromo Afonso Petschow -PR 1,074 km 

03/12/2022 12:30 


